
TEXAS GAY RODEO #14 (HOUSTON) NOVEMBER 8th-9th, 1997
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 9.29    1 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 9.29
2 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 30.89    2 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 30.89

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 1.15 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 1.45 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 2.60
2 AMY GRIFFIN SEGRA 1.25 2 LAURA COE TGRA 1.63    
3 CHERYL POLLOCK TGRA 1.59 3 KELLY FRY TGRA 1.73    
4 TJ ALVIS ARGRA 1.66 4 ROXINE GENTHNER TGRA 1.77    
5 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 3.11 5 BOBBIE ST JEOR MGRA 1.81    

   6 KIM HARAWAY TGRA 2.03    
   7 DOREEN RUE TGRA 2.16    
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 KELLY FRY TGRA 3.76 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 2.58 1 KELLY FRY TGRA 7.35

   2 KELLY FRY TGRA 3.59    
   3 LAURA COE TGRA 4.86    
   4 CANDY PRATT TGRA 5.85    
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 LESA FENN TGRA 18.19 1 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 18.24 1 LESA FENN TGRA 36.83
2 KELLY FRY TGRA 18.29 2 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 18.57 2 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 37.18
3 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 18.62 3 LESA FENN TGRA 18.64 3 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 37.19
4 LAURA COE TGRA 18.67 4 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 18.76 4 KELLY FRY TGRA 37.20
5 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 18.94 5 KELLY FRY TGRA 18.91 5 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 37.90
6 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 19.14 6 CANDY PRATT TGRA 19.58 6 LAURA COE TGRA 38.50
7 NANCY WOOD TGRA 20.51 7 NANCY WOOD TGRA 19.81 7 NANCY WOOD TGRA 40.32
8 KIM HARAWAY TGRA 21.16 8 LAURA COE TGRA 19.83 8 KIM HARAWAY TGRA 41.51

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 LAURA COE TGRA 21.36 1 LAURA COE TGRA 21.26 1 LAURA COE TGRA 42.62
2 KELLY FRY TGRA 21.57 2 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 21.75 2 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 45.48
3 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 22.12 3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 22.43 3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 49.73
4 LESA FENN TGRA 22.16 4 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 23.36 4 KELLY FRY TGRA 50.52
5 NANCY WOOD TGRA 22.57 5 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 26.38 5 NANCY WOOD TGRA 51.46
6 CANDY PRATT TGRA 27.30 6 NANCY WOOD TGRA 28.89 6 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 53.38
7 KIM HARAWAY TGRA 27.51 7 KELLY FRY TGRA 28.95 7 LESA FENN TGRA 54.45
8 DEB FRY TGRA 30.19 8 DEB FRY TGRA 29.10 8 DEB FRY TGRA 59.29

         
FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 8.10 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 9.62 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 17.72
2 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 8.67 2 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 9.63 2 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 28.97
3 LESA FENN TGRA 15.41 3 KIM HARAWAY TGRA 11.05    

   4 DEBE POWELL DSRA 11.93    
   5 SUSAN WILLIFORD MGRA 20.30    
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TEXAS GAY RODEO #14 (HOUSTON) NOVEMBER 8th-9th, 1997
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 86 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 76 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 146
2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 76 2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 70 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 146
3 J.D. NORTON CGRA 74       
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 70       

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 64 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 57 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 121
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 73 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 71 1 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 142
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 68 2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 69 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 139
3 J.D. NORTON CGRA 66 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 66    
4 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 61       
5 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 59       

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 JIM HOOVER NMGRA 3.45 1 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 4.13 1 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 8.02
2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 3.48 2 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 4.77 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 8.89
3 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 3.89 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 4.88 3 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 10.48
4 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 5.10 4 JAMES JOHN SEGRA 4.92 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.89
5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 5.14 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 5.20 5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 11.04
6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.58 6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.31 6 JIM HOOVER NMGRA 14.31
7 KEN BOGE HGRA 5.65 7 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 5.38 7 JAMES JOHN SEGRA 14.80
8 JIM SHIVERS MGRA 5.84 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 5.41 8 KEN BOGE HGRA 14.87

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.02 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.85 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.87
2 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 1.07 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 0.91 2 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 2.33
3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1.18 3 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 1.25 3 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 2.47
4 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 1.22 3 DAVE STINSON OGRA 1.25 4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 2.52
5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1.46 5 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 1.26 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 2.86
6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 1.58 6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 1.28 6 GORDY PETERSON TGRA 3.67
7 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 1.70 7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1.34    
8 GORDY PETERSON TGRA 1.88 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1.67    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3.06 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3.14 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6.20
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.63 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.66 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.29
3 DAVE STINSON OGRA 18.03 3 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 5.37 3 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 34.22
4 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 28.85 4 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 7.24 4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 39.73
5 GORDY PETERSON TGRA 41.89 5 DAVE STINSON OGRA 21.70    

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 BRYAN FERGUSON TGRA 18.33 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 18.37 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 36.82
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 18.45 2 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 18.56 2 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 37.08
3 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 18.52 3 JEFF BURNS OGRA 18.72 3 BRYAN FERGUSON TGRA 37.20
4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 18.59 4 BRYAN FERGUSON TGRA 18.87 4 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 37.62
5 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 18.61 5 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 19.01 5 JEFF BURNS OGRA 38.09
6 STEVE STANLEY OGRA 18.99 6 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 19.02 6 LEN BUTLER TGRA 38.45
7 DAVE STINSON OGRA 19.09 7 RICKY BITNER TGRA 19.04 7 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 38.58
8 LEN BUTLER TGRA 19.10 8 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 19.12 8 DAVE STINSON OGRA 38.72
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TEXAS GAY RODEO #14 (HOUSTON) NOVEMBER 8th-9th, 1997
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 21.71 1 DWIGHT JONES TGRA 21.96 1 TONY JACKSON TGRA 44.45
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 22.07 2 TONY JACKSON TGRA 22.05 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 48.47
3 TONY JACKSON TGRA 22.40 3 LEN BUTLER TGRA 22.06 3 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 49.36
4 TIMM DUNN OGRA 22.47 4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 22.24 4 LEN BUTLER TGRA 49.72
5 STEPHEN MOONEY OGRA 23.56 5 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 22.96 5 DAVE STINSON OGRA 49.76
6 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 24.23 6 SCOTT DAVIDSON TGRA 23.97 6 TIMM DUNN OGRA 49.78
7 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 25.29 7 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 25.13 7 DENNIS CARPENTER OGRA 51.95
8 DENNIS CARPENTER OGRA 25.81 8 DENNIS CARPENTER OGRA 26.14 8 SCOTT DAVIDSON TGRA 53.24

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 8.15 1 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 9.838 1 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 18.27
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 8.26 1 LEN BUTLER TGRA 9.838 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 18.54
3 LARRY BRANDON OGRA 8.44 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 9.84 3 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 18.77
4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.70 4 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 9.87 4 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 18.78
5 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 8.87 5 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 9.91 5 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 22.90
6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 8.90 6 DWIGHT JONES TGRA 10.21 6 TIMM DUNN OGRA 24.49
7 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 9.43 7 TIMM DUNN OGRA 10.32 7 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 24.71
8 STAN KRISTINEK TGRA 11.26 8 DENIS WESTBROOK OGRA 10.85 8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 24.91

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.95 1 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 9.02 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 18.49
1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 12.67 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 9.54 2 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 21.69
2 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 2 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 13.01 3 KELLY FRY TGRA 10.67 3 KELLY FRY TGRA 30.92
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 LAURA COE TGRA 3 LAURA COE TGRA
4 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 14.43 4 CANDY PRATT TGRA 13.81 4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 31.02
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 4 CANDY PRATT TGRA
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 15.40 5 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 14.25 5 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 36.48
5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 5 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA
6 CANDY PRATT TGRA 17.21 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 16.43 6 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 40.03
6 DAVE STINSON OGRA 6 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 6 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
7 KELLY FRY TGRA 20.25 7 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 27.02 7 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 42.95
7 LAURA COE TGRA 7 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
8 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 22.23 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 27.55    
8 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA    

         
STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6.91 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 6.91 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 14.06
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 7.98 2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 6.99 2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 16.86
2 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA
3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.87 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 7.15 3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 17.92
3 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA
4 GERRY NOLTING OGRA 10.02 4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 8.44 4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 22.53
4 GORDY PETERSON TGRA 4 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 11.01 5 DAVE STINSON OGRA 8.56 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 22.56
5 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 5 CANDY PRATT TGRA 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA
6 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 12.08 6 JIM DE LINE MGRA 8.64 6 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 23.44
6 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 6 JIM SHIVERS MGRA 6 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA
7 JEFF BURNS OGRA 12.99 7 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 9.39 7 DAVE STINSON OGRA 24.95
7 STEVE STANLEY OGRA 7 AMY GRIFFIN SEGRA 7 CANDY PRATT TGRA
8 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 14.09 8 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 9.77 8 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 25.44
8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 8 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 8 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA
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TEXAS GAY RODEO #14 (HOUSTON) NOVEMBER 8th-9th, 1997
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 8.95 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 11.24 1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 42.40
1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 1 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 1 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA
1 AMY GRIFFIN SEGRA 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.00 2 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 19.78 2 TJ ALVIS ARGRA 44.70
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 2 GENE MALONEY NSGRA 2 KEN BOGE HGRA
2 CHERYL POLLOCK TGRA 2 LAURA COE TGRA 2 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA
3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 13.51 3 TJ ALVIS ARGRA 20.55 3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 50.52
3 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 3 KEN BOGE HGRA 3 GENE MALONEY NSGRA
3 KELLY FRY TGRA 3 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 3 LAURA COE TGRA
4 T.J. ALVIS ARGRA 24.15 4 JIM DE LINE MGRA 23.38 4 JIM DE LINE MGRA 51.15
4 KEN BOGE HGRA 4 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 4 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA
4 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 4 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 4 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA
5 JIM DE LINE MGRA 27.77 5 DAVE STINSON OGRA 32.52 5 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 68.62
5 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 5 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 5 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA
5 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 5 CANDY PRATT TGRA 5 AMY GRIFFIN SEGRA
6 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 30.74 6 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 46.28 6 DAVE STINSON OGRA 97.57
6 GENE MALONEY NSGRA 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 6 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA
6 LAURA COE TGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6 CANDY PRATT TGRA
7 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 31.16 7 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 59.67 7 DAVID BERNARD ASGRA 106.83
7 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 7 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 7 DEBE POWELL DSRA
7 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 7 AMY GRIFFIN SEGRA 7 IAN McCART NMGRA
8 DAVID BERNARD ASGRA 39.92 8 DAVID BERNARD ASGRA 66.91 8 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 123.09
8 IAN McCART NMGRA 8 DEBE POWELL DSRA 8 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA
8 DEBE POWELL DSRA 8 IAN McCART NMGRA 8 KELLY FRY TGRA

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 11.01 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 11.02 1 J.D. NORTON CGRA 23.82
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 1 DEBE POWELL DSRA
2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 11.05 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 11.87 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 23.92
2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
3 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 11.11 3 J.D. NORTON CGRA 12.22 3 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 24.00
3 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA 3 DEBE POWELL DSRA 3 KEN JOHNSON TGRA
4 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 11.44 4 JEFF BURNS OGRA 12.47 4 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 25.42
4 KEN JOHNSON TGRA 4 STEVE STANLEY OGRA 4 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ TGRA
5 J.D. NORTON CGRA 11.60 5 TERRY COVINGTON TGRA 12.56 5 JEFF BURNS OGRA 26.57
5 DEBE POWELL DSRA 5 KEN JOHNSON TGRA 5 STEVE STANLEY OGRA
6 JIM DE LINE MGRA 11.66 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 12.87 6 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 26.67
6 GENE MALONEY NSGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6 BYRON HOLT OGRA
7 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 11.95 7 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 13.09 6 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 26.67
7 BYRON HOLT OGRA 7 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 6 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA
8 RONNIE DUNLAP TGRA 12.25 8 JIM SHIVERS MGRA 13.53 8 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 26.79
8 CHERYL POLLOCK TGRA 8 FRANK MARTINEZ TGRA 8 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA

         

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 CARLA BRYANT OGRA 465 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 700
2 KELLY FRY TGRA 375 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 620
3 LAURA COE TGRA 365 3 FRANK ELAM, JR TGRA 440
4 CANDY PRATT TGRA 345 Place Team Assn Points 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 425
5 TAMMY CROWDER MGRA 255 1 Texas TGRA 3,867 5 FREDDIE BROWN TGRA 405

2 Oklahoma OGRA 1,744
3 Arizona AGRA 1,365

  4 Atlantic States ASGRA 860    
  5 Missouri MGRA 640   

6 California GSGRA 532
7 North Star NSGRA 295
8 Colorado CGRA 290

  9 Southeast SEGRA 170  
  10 New Mexico NMGRA 155  

11 Arkansas DSRA 135
12 Alberta ARGRA 110
13 Heartland HGRA 95

Total 10,258

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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